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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Amber Watson Gloucester    14:33
  2 Claire Talbot Mansfield  A    14:45
  3 Lily Owsley Bristol &  B    14:50
  4 S Coldwell Charnwood  A    14:51
  5 M Fairbrother Leicester  A    14:55
  6 Rebecca Straw Cannock &  A    15:01
  7 Emily Monk Halesowen  A    15:02
  8 Zoe Chandler Stratford  A    15:02
  9 Emily Sales Nuneaton H  A    15:15
 10 Helen Reeves Worcester  A    15:21
 11 Mia O’Connell Cheltenham    15:27
 12 Victoria Kenny Westbury H  B    15:28
 13 Tilly Abraham Leicester  B    15:30
 14 S Hulme Cannock &  B    15:37
 15 Nicole Parsons Royal Sutt  A    15:42
 16 J Freeman Birchfield  B    15:43
 17 Sally Hogan Bromsgrove  A    15:45
 18 Jess Dimmock Rugby & No    15:46
 19 M Turner Solihull &    15:55
 20 Zoe Barber Westbury H  A    16:01

 21 Lydia Trow Cannock &  C    16:11
 22 Robyn Brailey Bristol &  A    16:14
 23 Liliane Sutton Birchfield  A    16:29
 24 Claire Belcher Nuneaton H  B    16:31
 25 Hannah Hardy Mansfield  B    16:31
 26 Jemma Westgate Royal Sutt  B    16:38
 27 Imogen Briscoe Stroud & D    16:49
 28 Lauren Evans Tipton Har    16:54
 29 Rebekah Warren Wolverhamp  A    17:23
 30 Molly Burd Leicester  C    17:34
 31 Kate Brandist Leamington    18:16
 32 Megan Walsh Bromsgrove  B    18:27
 33 Isabelle Perry Charnwood  B    18:27
 34 Jessica Smith Mansfield  C    18:37
 35 V Greenwood Birchfield  C    19:00
 36 Naomi Askam Royal Sutt  C    19:13
 37 Sian John Wolverhamp  B    20:05
 38 S Sternkopf Worcester  B    23:16
 39 Lucy Tolton Kettering    30:09

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Megan Evans Halesowen  A    14:49    29:51 +  6
  2 Joni Ashford Charnwood  A    15:01    29:52 +  2
  3 G Brookes Leicester  A    15:07    30:02 +  2
  4 D Jakymelen Mansfield  A    15:26    30:11 -  2
  5 Alice Wright Worcester  A    15:29    30:50 +  5
  6 Olivia Sadler Bristol &  B    16:06    30:56 -  3
  7 S Roberts Gloucester    16:31    31:04 -  6
  8 C Hulme Cannock &  B    15:30    31:07 +  6
  9 G Kinney Royal Sutt  A    15:29    31:11 +  6
 10 Emily Orton Leicester  B    15:51    31:21 +  3
 11 Iris McNeill Westbury H  A    15:43    31:44 +  9
 12 Shanie Read Cannock &  A    16:46    31:47 -  6
 13 Gabby Moriaty Rugby & No    16:03    31:49 +  5
 14 E Sandham Cheltenham    16:28    31:55 -  3
 15 Saskia Manson Westbury H  B    16:35    32:03 -  3
 16 Katie Taylor Stratford  A    17:26    32:28 -  8
 17 Lara Tipper Tipton Har    15:37    32:31 + 11
 18 N Reynolds Nuneaton H  A    17:23    32:38 -  9
 19 Chloe Hayward Bristol &  A    16:53    33:07 +  3
 20 S Whittingham Birchfield  A    16:39    33:08 +  3
 21 C Smith Cannock &  C    17:09    33:20  0
 22 Laura Hopcroft Birchfield  B    17:40    33:23 -  6
 23 Laura Clarke Solihull &    17:49    33:44 -  4
 24 Thea Marshall Stroud & D    17:06    33:55 +  3

 25 Hayley Oliver Bromsgrove  A    18:14    33:59 -  8
 26 Alice Mortiboy Mansfield  B    17:48    34:19 -  1
 27 Bethan Elliot Leicester  C    17:21    34:55 +  3
 28 Kim Jalland Charnwood  B    17:05    35:32 +  5
 29 M Stoddart Royal Sutt  B    19:11    35:49 -  3
 30 C Curmell Wolverhamp  A    18:43    36:06 -  1
 31 Kayleigh White Nuneaton H  B    20:04    36:35 -  7
 32 G Eastaugh Leamington    19:28    37:44 -  1
 33 Emily Daguiar Mansfield  C    20:30    39:07 +  1
 34 Bethany Marsh Wolverhamp  B    19:19    39:24 +  3
 35 C Knight Kettering    21:03    51:12 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Megan Evans Halesowen  A    14:49
  2 Joni Ashford Charnwood  A    15:01
  3 G Brookes Leicester  A    15:07
  4 D Jakymelen Mansfield  A    15:26
  5 G Kinney Royal Sutt  A    15:29
  6 Alice Wright Worcester  A    15:29
  7 C Hulme Cannock &  B    15:30
  8 Lara Tipper Tipton Har    15:37
  9 Iris McNeill Westbury H  A    15:43
 10 Emily Orton Leicester  B    15:51

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 C Richardson Halesowen  A    14:48    44:39  0
  2 Freya Vincent Leicester  A    14:47    44:49 +  1
  3 Lizi Mellor Charnwood  A    15:23    45:15 -  1
  4 R Brandham Mansfield  A    15:13    45:24  0
  5 F Scrafton Westbury H  A    13:56    45:40 +  6
  6 R Robinson Royal Sutt  A    14:49    46:00 +  3
  7 Teresa Hulme Cannock &  B    15:12    46:19 +  1
  8 C Inwood Rugby & No    14:58    46:47 +  5
  9 R Summers Gloucester    15:55    46:59 -  2
 10 Imogen Blears Worcester  A    16:14    47:04 -  5
 11 Jade Bird Cannock &  A    15:18    47:05 +  1
 12 April Beeby Leicester  B    15:58    47:19 -  2
 13 Georgina Gunn Cheltenham    16:54    48:49 +  1
 14 Laura Muth Birchfield  A    15:59    49:07 +  6
 15 Megan Fowler Bristol &  A    16:03    49:10 +  4
 16 A W.-Trafford Bristol &  B    18:28    49:24 - 10
 17 K Godfrey Westbury H  B    17:43    49:46 -  2
 18 Julie Addison Cannock &  C    16:55    50:15 +  3
 19 Lindsey Deacon Nuneaton H  A    17:49    50:27 -  1
 20 Sadie Hambly Solihull &    16:49    50:33 +  3
 21 L Tattersall Stroud & D    16:43    50:38 +  3
 22 C Bellingham Mansfield  B    16:31    50:50 +  4

 23 Lauren Fairfax Tipton Har    19:02    51:33 -  6
 24 Jasmine Mellor Leicester  C    16:52    51:47 +  3
 25 Naomi O’Brien Royal Sutt  B    16:21    52:10 +  4
 26 L Arkinstall Charnwood  B    16:43    52:15 +  2
 27 Kelly Caswell Bromsgrove  A    19:40    53:39 -  2
 28 Tara-Jay Lewis Birchfield  B    20:24    53:47 -  6
 29 Ellie Johnson Wolverhamp  A    17:46    53:52 +  1
 30 Hayley Silver Mansfield  C    17:05    56:12 +  3
 31 Lydia Mee Leamington    19:40    57:24 +  1
 32 Amy Simmons Wolverhamp  B    19:02    58:26 +  2
 33 Penny Morris Kettering    19:04  1:10:16 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 F Scrafton Westbury H  A    13:56
  2 Freya Vincent Leicester  A    14:47
  3 C Richardson Halesowen  A    14:48
  4 R Robinson Royal Sutt  A    14:49
  5 C Inwood Rugby & No    14:58
  6 Teresa Hulme Cannock &  B    15:12
  7 R Brandham Mansfield  A    15:13
  8 Jade Bird Cannock &  A    15:18
  9 Lizi Mellor Charnwood  A    15:23
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Under 15 Girls                 — Team Results — Final

  1 Halesowen C & Ac  ‘A’    44:39
1 Emily Monk (7) 15:02 2 Megan Evans (1) 14:49
3 C Richardson (1) 14:48
  2 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘A’    44:49
1 M Fairbrother (5) 14:55 2 G Brookes (3) 15:07
3 Freya Vincent (2) 14:47
  3 Charnwood Ac  ‘A’    45:15
1 S Coldwell (4) 14:51 2 Joni Ashford (2) 15:01
3 Lizi Mellor (3) 15:23
  4 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    45:24
1 Claire Talbot (2) 14:45 2 D Jakymelen (4) 15:26
3 R Brandham (4) 15:13
  5 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    45:40
1 Zoe Barber (20) 16:01 2 Iris McNeill (11) 15:43
3 F Scrafton (5) 13:56
  6 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘A’    46:00
1 Nicole Parsons (15) 15:42 2 G Kinney (9) 15:29
3 R Robinson (6) 14:49
  7 Cannock & Stafford Ac  ‘B’    46:19
1 S Hulme (14) 15:37 2 C Hulme (8) 15:30
3 Teresa Hulme (7) 15:12
  8 Rugby & Northampton Ac    46:47
1 Jess Dimmock (18) 15:46 2 Gabby Moriaty (13) 16:03
3 C Inwood (8) 14:58
  9 Gloucester Ac    46:59
1 Amber Watson (1) 14:33 2 S Roberts (7) 16:31
3 R Summers (9) 15:55
 10 Worcester AC  ‘A’    47:04
1 Helen Reeves (10) 15:21 2 Alice Wright (5) 15:29
3 Imogen Blears (10) 16:14
 11 Cannock & Stafford Ac  ‘A’    47:05
1 Rebecca Straw (6) 15:01 2 Shanie Read (12) 16:46
3 Jade Bird (11) 15:18
 12 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘B’    47:19
1 Tilly Abraham (13) 15:30 2 Emily Orton (10) 15:51
3 April Beeby (12) 15:58
 13 Cheltenham & County Harriers    48:49
1 Mia O’Connell (11) 15:27 2 E Sandham (14) 16:28
3 Georgina Gunn (13) 16:54
 14 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    49:07
1 Liliane Sutton (23) 16:29 2 S Whittingham (20) 16:39
3 Laura Muth (14) 15:59
 15 Bristol & West Ac  ‘A’    49:10
1 Robyn Brailey (22) 16:14 2 Chloe Hayward (19) 16:53
3 Megan Fowler (15) 16:03
 16 Bristol & West Ac  ‘B’    49:24
1 Lily Owsley (3) 14:50 2 Olivia Sadler (6) 16:06
3 A W.-Trafford (16) 18:28
 17 Westbury Harriers  ‘B’    49:46
1 Victoria Kenny (12) 15:28 2 Saskia Manson (15) 16:35
3 K Godfrey (17) 17:43
 18 Cannock & Stafford Ac  ‘C’    50:15
1 Lydia Trow (21) 16:11 2 C Smith (21) 17:09
3 Julie Addison (18) 16:55
 19 Nuneaton Harriers  ‘A’    50:27
1 Emily Sales (9) 15:15 2 N Reynolds (18) 17:23
3 Lindsey Deacon (19) 17:49
 20 Solihull & Small Heath Ac    50:33
1 M Turner (19) 15:55 2 Laura Clarke (23) 17:49
3 Sadie Hambly (20) 16:49
 21 Stroud & District Ac    50:38
1 Imogen Briscoe (27) 16:49 2 Thea Marshall (24) 17:06
3 L Tattersall (21) 16:43

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 22 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    50:50
1 Hannah Hardy (25) 16:31 2 Alice Mortiboy (26) 17:48
3 C Bellingham (22) 16:31
 23 Tipton Harriers    51:33
1 Lauren Evans (28) 16:54 2 Lara Tipper (17) 15:37
3 Lauren Fairfax (23) 19:02
 24 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘C’    51:47
1 Molly Burd (30) 17:34 2 Bethan Elliot (27) 17:21
3 Jasmine Mellor (24) 16:52
 25 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘B’    52:10
1 Jemma Westgate(26) 16:38 2 M Stoddart (29) 19:11
3 Naomi O’Brien (25) 16:21
 26 Charnwood Ac  ‘B’    52:15
1 Isabelle Perry (33) 18:27 2 Kim Jalland (28) 17:05
3 L Arkinstall (26) 16:43
 27 Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac  ‘A’    53:39
1 Sally Hogan (17) 15:45 2 Hayley Oliver (25) 18:14
3 Kelly Caswell (27) 19:40
 28 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    53:47
1 J Freeman (16) 15:43 2 Laura Hopcroft (22) 17:40
3 Tara-Jay Lewis (28) 20:24
 29 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac  ‘A’    53:52
1 Rebekah Warren (29) 17:23 2 C Curmell (30) 18:43
3 Ellie Johnson (29) 17:46
 30 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    56:12
1 Jessica Smith (34) 18:37 2 Emily Daguiar (33) 20:30
3 Hayley Silver (30) 17:05
 31 Leamington C & Ac    57:24
1 Kate Brandist (31) 18:16 2 G Eastaugh (32) 19:28
3 Lydia Mee (31) 19:40
 32 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac  ‘B’    58:26
1 Sian John (37) 20:05 2 Bethany Marsh (34) 19:19
3 Amy Simmons (32) 19:02
 33 Kettering Town Harriers  1:10:16
1 Lucy Tolton (39) 30:09 2 C Knight (35) 21:03
3 Penny Morris (33) 19:04

Incomplete Teams:

Stratford Upon Avon  ‘A’    32:28
1 Zoe Chandler (8) 15:02 2 Katie Taylor (16) 17:26

Nuneaton Harriers  ‘B’    36:35
1 Claire Belcher (24) 16:31 2 Kayleigh White (31) 20:04

Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac  ‘B’    18:27
1 Megan Walsh (32) 18:27

Birchfield Harriers  ‘C’    19:00
1 V Greenwood (35) 19:00

Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘C’    19:13
1 Naomi Askam (36) 19:13

Worcester AC  ‘B’    23:16
1 S Sternkopf (38) 23:16

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 F Scrafton Westbury H A   13:56
  2 Amber Watson Gloucester    14:33
  3 Claire Talbot Mansfield A   14:45
  4 Freya Vincent Leicester A   14:47
  5 C Richardson Halesowen A   14:48
  6 R Robinson Royal Sutt A   14:49
  = Megan Evans Halesowen A   14:49
  8 Lily Owsley Bristol & B   14:50
  9 S Coldwell Charnwood A   14:51
 10 M Fairbrother Leicester A   14:55


